
2656 

New Zealand I 
No. 

73.15.16 

73.15.18 

73.15.21 

Ex 73.15.23 

73.15.24 

73.15.26 

73.15.41 
73.15.42 

73.15.43 
73.15.44 

73.15.51 

73.15.53 

73.15.54 
73.15.55 

73.15.57 

73.15.59 

73.15.61 
73.15.62 

73.15.66 

73.15.67 
73.15.69 
73.15.71 

73.15.75 

73.15~76 
73.15.79 

73.15.82 
73.15.83 

73.15.85 

73.15.87 
73.15.88 

73.15.91 

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

Additions to Schedu1e~continued 

Description in Terms of New Zealand Tariff 

Other shapes and sections; sheet piling: 
Sheet piling 
Other kinds:. 

Other 
Angles, shapes, and sections, 80 mm or more, and sheet piling, of alloy steel: 

Angles and tees: 
Other 

Channels, girders, beams, and joists: 
Other; NOT INCLUDING-

4 in. x 2 in. channel weighing less than n lb per lineal ft 
Other shapes and sections; sheet piling: 

Sheet piling 
Other kinds: 

Other 
Sheets and plates, more than 4.75 mm in thickness, and universal plates: 

Of high carbon steel: 
Coiled 
Other 

Of alloy steel: 
Coiled 
Other 

Sheets and plates, less than 3 mm in thickness, not plated, coated, or clad: 
Of high carbon steel: 

Worked: 
Perforated or cellular but not further worked 

Other kinds: 
Coiled 
Other: 

Polished 
Other kinds 

Of alloy steel: 
Worked: 

Perforated or cellular but not further worked 
Other kinds: 

Coiled 
Other: 

Polished 
Other kinds 

Sheets and plates, less than 3 mm in thickness, plated, coated or clad: 
Of high carbon steel: 

Other kinds: 
Coiled 
Other: 

Polished 
Bitumen coated 
Other kinds 

Of alloy steel: 
Other kinds: 

Coiled 
Other: 

Polished 
Other kinds 

Hoop and strip: 
Of high carbon steel: 

Under 6 in. in width 
Other kinds 

Polished or coated 
Other 

6 in. and over in width: 
Other 

Of alloy steel: 
Under 6 in. in width: 

Other kinds: 
Polished or coated 
Other 

6 in. and over in width: 
Other 

91.04 Other clocks: VIZ-
Ex 91.04.02 Battery operated 

*Subject to special conditions. 

No. 82 

Australian 
No. 

Ex 91.04.391 
Ex 91.04.399 


