Additions to Schedule-continued

New Zealand No.	Description in Terms of New Zealand Tariff	Australian No.
	Other shapes and sections; sheet piling:	
73.15.16	Sheet piling Other kinds:	
73.15.18	Other Angles, shapes, and sections, 80 mm or more, and sheet piling, of alloy steel:	
72 15 21	Angles and tees:	
73.15.21	Other Channels, girders, beams, and joists:	
Ex 73.15.23	Other; NOT INCLUDING— 4 in. ×2 in. channel weighing less than 7½ lb per lineal ft Other shapes and sections; sheet piling:	
73.15.24	Sheet piling Other kinds:	
73.15.26	Other	
73.15.41	Sheets and plates, more than 4.75 mm in thickness, and universal plates: Of high carbon steel: Coiled	
73.15.42	Other	
73.15.43	Of alloy steel: Coiled	r i
73.15.44	Other Sheets and plates, less than 3 mm in thickness, not plated, coated, or clad: Of high carbon steel:	
73.15.51	Worked: Perforated or cellular but not further worked	
73.15.53	Other kinds: Coiled	
73.15.54	Other: Polished	
73.15.55	Other kinds Of alloy steel: Worked:	
73.15.57	Perforated or cellular but not further worked Other kinds:	
73.15.59	Coiled Other:	
73.15.61	Polished	
73.15.62	Other kinds Sheets and plates, less than 3 mm in thickness, plated, coated or clad:	
	Of high carbon steel: Other kinds:	
73.15.66	Coiled	
73.15.67	Other: Polished	
73.15.69 73.15.71	Bitumen coated Other kinds	
75.15.71	Of alloy steel:	
73.15.75	Other kinds: Coiled	
	Other:	
73.15.76 73.15.79	Polished Other kinds	
	Hoop and strip: Of high carbon steel:	
	Under 6 in. in width	
73.15.82	Other kinds Polished or coated	
73.15.83	Other 6 in, and over in width:	
73.15.85	Other	
	Of alloy steel: Under 6 in. in width:	
72 15 07	Other kinds: Polished or coated	
73.15.87 73.15.88	Other	
73.15.91	6 in. and over in width: Other	
91.04	Other clocks: VIZ—	Ex 91.04.391
Ex 91.04.02	Battery operated	Ex 91.04.39